WELCOME

Getting Around & Important Information

during your stay at O’Reilly’s

SCANME
ACCESS MY

4
g DISCOVERY PACK
e
g Ofgza0
0'Reilly’s 2 B T
Rainforest Retreat i ENTRANCE T {1 TOTREETOP WALK [tk
- | m(s::;::x"f WATIONAL m::i :\3{9‘; ( AND MOUNTAIN GARDENS (O
National Parks J:‘_’\ Oy L ath® 3{;\]
Entry Boom Gate | et g o e W ENTRY TO BOOYONG WALK
[Rsmm control ECCWSJ i ACCESS ROAD TO GUESTHOUSE ACTIVITIES MEETING AREA
f‘-\-\__ ACOOMMOCATION AND 41D BUS DEPATURES BUS turnarcund area
| NO PARKING
Bird ‘ GRIEST
0'Reilly’s Fesding i
Campground o QST Fv ;
Bomard . . STAFF DALY
Walking Track to 0'Reilly’s [ B g | TOOUONA
Rainforest Retreat and 0'Reilly’s I__g_m N || |: |3 4[; 6 —M—Hﬂw—h 71819 F|:za|mH
Mountain Café & Giftshop, 300m e vy phoy || r |‘ Hﬂl st
i & GIFT SHOP = 1N FARIONG PLEASE
= = |
]
: wildit
)! a
o Shows il
T Mountain Cafe,
Mini Mart &
Gift Shop
-
"3
@ " ENTRY TO WISHING

Suggestions for your stay at

Afternoon Tea and Managers Welcome
Daily from 3:30pm - 4pm

Information & Assistance Daily Documentary Film - 4:30pm

O’Reilly’s Bird Feeding

Reception: 07 5544 0644 10am - 3:30. Purchase Bird Seed from the Gift Shop.

Wi-Fi: O’Reilly’s Guest (No password needed)
Check Out Time: 11am

Download our App
To make the most of your stay!

& Oty

O’Reilly’s

Lost World Spa & Infinity Pool
Unwind with luxury Treatments or relax poolside
(drinks and snacks available to purchase)

Book Activities in advance
Some of our activities fill up very quickly;
we suggest booking online well in advance!

7 TREETRACK

Dining Options

Dining Room - Open Daily
Breakfast 7am - 9:30am
Dinner: 5:30pm - 9pm
BOOKINGS RECOMMENDED

Rainforest Bar
Weekdays 4pm - Late
Weekends 12noon - Late
Mountain Cafe

Open Daily from 8am - 4pm
Minimart & Gift Shop
Open Daily 8am - 4pm



DISCOVERY PROGRAM

Activities: Feb 03 - Feb 09

SCHEDULE / DAYS
ACTIVITY NAME TIMES PRICE
ALL ACTIVITIES MEET AT THE DISCOVERY CENTRE Adult/Child/Family
Early Morning Bird Walk 6:45am | 7:30am VARVARVARVARV FREE
Binna Burra Transfer 7:45am 9am J $35
Waterfall Walk 8:30am |12:30pm V4 $35/$20
E-Bike Nature Tour (am) 9am 12pm J J J $148 Download
the app
Best of O’Reilly’s 4X4 Tour (am) 9am 11am VvIVIVIVIV $30/$15
Flying Fox (am) 9am 1lam \/ \/ $35/$25 Make the most of your stay.
Billy Tea Tour 9am 11pm v $35/$15 Download our App to DISCOVER,
STAY CONNECTED plus BOOK
Guided Walk 9am | 12pm v $25/$15 ACTIVITIES & ACCOMMODATION
Wildlife Encounter 10am | 10:45am VIV V| ]| s15/510/85 ONLINE. Explore Interactive Maps,
go on Self-guided Walking Tours
Segway Tour 11:30 13:30 \/ \/ $105 and earn exclusive App Rewards!
Birds Of Prey Show 1pm 1:45pm J J \/ \/ J J $20/$12/5$55
E-Bike Nature Tour (pm) 2pm 4pm J \/ $119
Flying Fox (pm) 2pm 4pm \/ J \/ J \/ $35 /525
Guided Walk 2pm S5pm J J J \/ $25 /615
Best of O’Reilly’s 4X4 Tour (pm) 2pm 4pm J \/ J J J $30/$15
g 5]
Afternoon Tea - Managers Welcome 3:30pm | 4:30pm J \/ J J J \/ FREE IE
Documentary 4:30pm | 5:15pm \/ J \/ \/ \/ J FREE
Sunset Experience 5:45pm 7pm \/ J J \/ $30/ 515 -
[=]u
Nocturnal Wildlife Spotlighting 7pm 9pm J J J $45/ $20
Telescope Stargazing and Light Painting 7:30pm 9pm J J J $45/ $20 Or Book directly with our
friendly Reception Team
Glowworm Tour 8pm 9:15pm J \/ \/ J J \/ $32 /%17
07 5544 0644




